
11/07/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/29/2023 11/04/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

113 BELLICUM RD, MORTON

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00662

$1,934.99 

10/30/2023

$75,445.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

113 BELLICUM RD, MORTON

Addition - Add 2nd floor bedroom to existing SFR, attached garage, deck

029833024004

ISSUED
AFENIR, YVONNE & JESSE

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/24/2023Date Applied:

142 BIRCHFIELD COMMONS, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00707

$3,196.35 

11/03/2023

$173,933.79 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

142 BIRCHFIELD COMMONS, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

017104011002

ISSUED
HOVLAND, JACK & ANNETTE

DOYLE CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-791-3611Contractor: Phone:

09/11/2023Date Applied:

145 NIX LN, CENTRALIA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00078

$490.00 

11/01/2023

$50,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

145 NIX LN, CENTRALIA

Mobile Home Placement

021424015004

ISSUED
BLUFF INVEST LLC

BW ENTERPRISES 360-507-7365Contractor: Phone:

10/24/2023Date Applied:
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11/07/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/29/2023 11/04/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

110 US HIGHWAY 12, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00829

$262.89 

11/02/2023

$9,500.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

110 US HIGHWAY 12, CHEHALIS

Re-roof - North Section of Restaurant - 20 Squares

015092002003

ISSUED
DEJOR INVESTMENTS LLC

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

10/31/2023Date Applied:

128 FRONT ST E, MORTON

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00832

$356.40 

11/02/2023

$2,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

128 FRONT ST E, MORTON

Alteration - Lift Home to Replace Foundation & Underfloor Framing (within footprint of existing home)

011079002000

ISSUED
INGRAHAM, DAVID

SELFContractor: Phone:

11/02/2023Date Applied:

111 EADON RD S, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00719

$2,359.55 

11/03/2023

$104,814.60 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

111 EADON RD S, TOLEDO

Single Family Residence

011634000000

ISSUED
HALBERG, RHETT

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/14/2023Date Applied:
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11/07/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/29/2023 11/04/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

139 KOONS RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00724

$217.06 

11/01/2023

$3,030.30 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

139 KOONS RD, MOSSYROCK

Deck for ADU

025252001001

ISSUED
MARKHOLT, JOE R & SONA E

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/18/2023Date Applied:

114 HARTFORD WAY, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00742

$3,732.73 

11/03/2023

$176,982.91 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

114 HARTFORD WAY, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

018941004000

ISSUED
JAMES, LOGAN & JAYLN

NEWAUKUM CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-269-1084Contractor: Phone:

09/22/2023Date Applied:

179 MOUNTAIN SUN RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00743

$1,006.96 

11/03/2023

$31,328.64 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

179 MOUNTAIN SUN RD, CHEHALIS

Shop - 36x48 Pole Building

017430008000

ISSUED
TUERSCHMANN, TYLER & KELSEY

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/25/2023Date Applied:
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11/07/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/29/2023 11/04/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

185 S PRAIRIE RD, NAPAVINE

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00822

$115.73 

10/30/2023

$2,062.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

185 S PRAIRIE RD, NAPAVINE

Re-roof - SFR - 22 Squares

014506003000

ISSUED
BRADLEY, DARREN M

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

10/30/2023Date Applied:

140 STUDHALTER RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY

B23-00827

$37.35 

10/31/2023Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

140 STUDHALTER RD, ONALASKA

Demo mobile home and addition

033314002000

ISSUED
LASCURAIN, CHARLES MARK

Contractor: Phone:

10/31/2023Date Applied:

183 E WOOD AVE, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00828

$134.11 

11/02/2023

$3,375.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

183 E WOOD AVE, MORTON

Re-roof - SFR - 36 Squares

008605037002

ISSUED
BILODEAU, THOMAS

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

10/31/2023Date Applied:

4



11/07/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/29/2023 11/04/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

133 SPRING BROOK DR, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B23-00709

$247.38 

11/03/2023

$4,089.60 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

133 SPRING BROOK DR, CHEHALIS

16x24 Carport

017589013001

ISSUED
TEWS, CATHERINE M & TODD C

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/12/2023Date Applied:

1125 JACKSON HWY S, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - CELL TOWER UPGRADE

B23-00804

$853.92 

11/02/2023

$25,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1125 JACKSON HWY S, TOLEDO

Eligible Facilitates Request to modify an existing cell tower.

012701004000

ISSUED
MEADE, GARY

TBD - PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTIONContractor: Phone:

10/23/2023Date Applied:

154 BEAR MOUNTAIN RD, MORTON

BUILDING

DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY

B23-00826

$37.35 

10/31/2023Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

154 BEAR MOUNTAIN RD, MORTON

Demolition of Single Family Residence

034106001001

ISSUED
TESS, RANDY

Contractor: Phone:

10/31/2023Date Applied:
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11/07/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/29/2023 11/04/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

$661,562.84 

$14,982.77 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  15

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

6


